
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
CUET | MAT | ATMA 2025 A6 New Batch Starts 17th Mar 2025, Monday 7 pm                                                                                                                        
(Crash Course Batch  2 Hr Daily Class )

For Details Contact 8999118999 or visit courses.catking.in

Live Classes Summary
Week 1: 10th to 14th Mar VPAR: Mon to Fri:- 7 to 8 pm | Mon and Wed 8 to 9 pm Verbal | Tue Thu Fri 8 to 9 pm LR
Week 2: 17th Mar onwards: Mon to Fri :- 10 to 11 pm | Mon & Wed 8 to 9 pm Verbal | Tue Thu Fri 8 to 9 pm LR

Module Topic Date Day Time

Starter Module                                                             
VPAR Mon to Fri 7-8 pm                      
Verbal Mon and Wed 8 to 9 pm.  
Logical Reasoning Tue | Thu | Fri 8 
to 9 pm

Vedic Maths 17th Mar Monday 7 to 8 pm
Verbal Monday Parajumbles 17th Mar Monday 8 to 9 pm
Vedic Maths 18th Mar Tuesday 7 to 8 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 18th Mar Tuesday 8 to 9 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 19th Mar Wednesday 8 to 9 pm
Percentages 19th Mar Wednesday 7 to 8 pm
Averages 20th Mar Thursday 7 to 8 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 20th Mar Thursday 8 to 9 pm
Ratio Proportion and Variation 21st Mar Friday 7 to 8 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 21st Mar Friday 8 to 9 pm

Weekend PYQ Bootcamps
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 22nd Mar Saturday 9 to 11 am
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 23rd Mar Sunday 9 to 11 am

Non CAT Bootcamps MAT / ATMA Saturdays 22nd Mar Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps CET/CUET/MAT Sundays with Toppers 23rd Mar Sunday 9 to 10 pm

Arithmetic Module
10 to 11 PM
Verbal Ability 
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed )                       
Tue | Thu | Fri 8 to 9 pm

Verbal Monday Vocabulary 24th Mar Monday 8 to 9 pm
Profit and Loss 1 24th Mar Monday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 25th Mar Tuesday 8 to 9 pm
Profit and Loss 2 25th Mar Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 26th Mar Wednesday 8 to 9 pm
Time Speed Distance 1 26th Mar Wednesday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 27th Mar Thursday 8 to 9 pm
Time Speed Distance 2 27th Mar Thursday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 28th Mar Friday 8 to 9 pm
Time Speed Distance 3 28th Mar Friday 10 to 11 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps MAT / ATMA Saturdays 29th Mar Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps CET/CUET/MAT Sundays with Toppers 30th Mar Sunday 9 to 10 pm

Arithmetic Module
10 to 11 PM
Verbal Ability 
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed )                       
Tue | Thu | Fri 8 to 9 pm

Verbal Monday Parajumbles 31st Mar Monday 8 to 9 pm
Simple and Compound Interest 31st Mar Monday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 1st Apr Tuesday 8 to 9 pm
Mixtures and Allegations 1st Apr Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 2nd Apr Wednesday 8 to 9 pm
Time and Work 1 2nd Apr Wednesday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 3rd Apr Thursday 8 to 9 pm
Time and Work 2 3rd Apr Thursday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 4th Apr Friday 8 to 9 pm
Pipes and Cisterns 4th Apr Friday 10 to 11 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps MAT / ATMA Saturdays 5th Apr Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps CET/CUET/MAT Sundays with Toppers 6th Apr Sunday 9 to 10 pm

Algebra Module
10 to 11 PM
Verbal Ability 
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed )                       
Tue | Thu | Fri 8 to 9 pm

Verbal Monday Vocabulary 7th Apr Monday 8 to 9 pm
Indices - Identies and Expressions 7th Apr Monday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 8th Apr Tuesday 8 to 9 pm
Linear and Special  Equations 8th Apr Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 9th Apr Wednesday 8 to 9 pm
Quadratic Equations 1 9th Apr Wednesday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 10th Apr Thursday 8 to 9 pm
Quadratic Equations 2 10th Apr Thursday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 11th Apr Friday 8 to 9 pm
Inequalities 11th Apr Friday 10 to 11 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps MAT / ATMA Saturdays 12th Apr Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps CET/CUET/MAT Sundays with Toppers 13th Apr Sunday 9 to 10 pm

Algebra Module
10 to 11 PM
Verbal Ability 
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed )                       
Tue | Thu | Fri 8 to 9 pm

Verbal Monday Parajumbles 14th Apr Monday 8 to 9 pm
Graphs 14th Apr Monday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 15th Apr Tuesday 8 to 9 pm
Maxima Minima 15th Apr Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 16th Apr Wednesday 8 to 9 pm
Logarithms 16th Apr Wednesday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 17th Apr Thursday 8 to 9 pm
Functions 1 17th Apr Thursday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 18th Apr Friday 8 to 9 pm
Functions 2 18th Apr Friday 10 to 11 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps MAT / ATMA Saturdays 19th Apr Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps CET/CUET/MAT Sundays with Toppers 20th Apr Sunday 9 to 10 pm

Algebra Module
10 to 11 PM
Verbal Ability 
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed )                       
Tue | Thu | Fri 8 to 9 pm

Verbal Monday Vocabulary 21st Apr Monday 8 to 9 pm
Geometry Triangles 21st Apr Monday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 22nd Apr Tuesday 8 to 9 pm
Geometry Circles 22nd Apr Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 23rd Apr Wednesday 8 to 9 pm
Geometry Quadrilaterals 23rd Apr Wednesday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 24th Apr Thursday 8 to 9 pm
Geometry Polygons 24th Apr Thursday 10 to 11 pm

http://courses.catking.in/


Algebra Module
10 to 11 PM
Verbal Ability 
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed )                       
Tue | Thu | Fri 8 to 9 pm

All Exams Logical Reasoning 25th Apr Friday 8 to 9 pm
Mensuration 25th Apr Friday 10 to 11 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps MAT / ATMA Saturdays 26th Apr Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Non CAT Bootcamps CET/CUET/MAT Sundays with Toppers 27th Apr Sunday 9 to 10 pm


